
 

DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

ALTER
AWAR

ALTER
AWAR

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: S

ssion 
ne: 

4

RNATIVE 1 – 
RD AS A WHO

RNATIVE 2 – 
RD BY SECTIO

S

S

S

S

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

Supply and De

:00pm Augus

BIDDER 

 
OLE 

 
ON 

ECTION 1 

ECTION 2 

ECTION 3 

ECTION 4 

ce Department 
ement Division 

elivery of Netw

st 22, 2013  

POWER
COMPUTE

418,0

POWER
COMPUTE

168,75

212,90

6,277

30,14

EVALUA
OPENIN

work Switche

RLAND 
ERS LTD. 

80.0 

RLAND 
ERS LTD. 

50.00 

05.00 

7.00 

8.00 

ATED POST
NG RESULT

s   

INSIGH
CANAD

466,406.

INSIGH
CANAD

194,244.

240,407.

7,830.0

23,925.0

TED 
TS 

HT 
DA 

EP

50 

HT 
DA 

EP

00 

00 

00 

00 

BID OPPOR

IC INFORMA
SOLUTIONS

506,277.42

IC INFORMA
SOLUTIONS

206,294.76

261,024.90

8,117.64 

30,840.12 

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

ATION 
S 

2 

ATION 
S 

6 

0 

: 
 

1

697-2013

HYPERTEC

496,829.34

HYPERTEC

203,618.14

255,152.00

7,913.00 

30,146.20 

 




